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UCAYALI DRE UCAYALI EBR Inicial 00081054 RIOS GONZALES OLGA MARINA 28.5 32 72 132.5
UCAYALI DRE UCAYALI EBR Inicial 00828018 MASS BARDALEZ ELVA 31.5 50 75 156.5
UCAYALI DRE UCAYALI EBR Inicial 10283767 CALISAYA ALCANTARA LOURDES ELIZABETH 30 20 69 119
UCAYALI DRE UCAYALI EBR Primaria 00008251 VALERA INGA LUIS HERNAN 37.5 36 63 136.5
UCAYALI DRE UCAYALI EBR Primaria 00009414 AREVALO PACAYA DEISI ROSA 31.5 48 75 154.5
UCAYALI DRE UCAYALI EBR Primaria 00025127 TELLO RIOS JUANA 30 54 66 150
UCAYALI DRE UCAYALI EBR Primaria 00086776 RIOS VALLES IRLANDA 28.5 30 78 136.5
UCAYALI DRE UCAYALI EBR Primaria 00102973 CHUCUYA GALICIO DORCAS CONCEPCION 37.5 50 72 159.5
UCAYALI DRE UCAYALI EBR Primaria 00110462 ESPEJO LOPEZ TANIA SUSANA 39 48 81 168
UCAYALI DRE UCAYALI EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 21141090 VARGAS TAMANI CESAR OMAR 33 38 66 137
UCAYALI DRE UCAYALI EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 23167141 MORON GERONIMO ZORAIDA BEATRIZ 31.5 44 63 138.5
UCAYALI DRE UCAYALI EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00059445 FALCON RAMIREZ DILVER 37.5 50 72 159.5
UCAYALI DRE UCAYALI EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00090689 RIVERA CACHIQUE TANIA MARUJA 28.5 46 84 158.5
UCAYALI DRE UCAYALI EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00100633 ARMAS SANCHEZ LILIANA 43.5 60 84 187.5
UCAYALI DRE UCAYALI EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00127939 DIAZ GUEVARA CARLOS FERNANDO 39 58 93 190
UCAYALI DRE UCAYALI EBR Secundaria Comunicación 10351179 VERAMENDI VIDAL SILVIA CLORINDA 37.5 54 72 163.5
UCAYALI DRE UCAYALI EBR Secundaria Comunicación 20028987 LEIVA SOLDEVILLA JESUS MARTIN 40.5 54 84 178.5
UCAYALI DRE UCAYALI EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 00085438 DIAZ APAC YENI LILIAM 33 46 69 148
UCAYALI DRE UCAYALI EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 20900860 LUNA VILLEGAS MARCIAL 39 52 63 154
UCAYALI DRE UCAYALI EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 21569300 FERREYRA SALAZAR MARIA LUPE 37.5 46 63 146.5
UCAYALI DRE UCAYALI EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 23174222 ANDALUZ SCHAUS DAVID ADOLFO 36 40 66 142
UCAYALI DRE UCAYALI EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 29727571 SORIA CRUZ ALICIA YSABEL 39 56 66 161
UCAYALI DRE UCAYALI EBR Secundaria Matemática 00104238 SHICA RUIZ MAGNO 28.5 48 66 142.5
UCAYALI DRE UCAYALI EBR Secundaria Matemática 21134672 RODRIGUEZ CCONOCC MOISES NICOLAS 34.5 58 66 158.5
UCAYALI DRE UCAYALI EBR Secundaria Matemática 40552398 MORI GRATELLY GIOVANA 39 48 66 153
UCAYALI UGEL ATALAYA EBR Primaria 22517120 HURTADO OLOYA MARIZA MAGDALENA 36 6 66 108
UCAYALI UGEL ATALAYA EBR Primaria 29551220 QUENAYA SALINAS LOURDES SOLEDAD 28.5 44 69 141.5
UCAYALI UGEL ATALAYA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 22412453 NAUPAY MEZA ALBERTO DALTON 31.5 28 72 131.5
UCAYALI UGEL ATALAYA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 24362669 GUERRA RODRIGUEZ CESAR 36 44 84 164
UCAYALI UGEL ATALAYA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 27420660 MEJIA GUEVARA OSCAR BELERMINO 33 42 78 153
UCAYALI UGEL ATALAYA EBR Secundaria Educación Física 00088332 BARRERA SOTO PERCY 36 38 63 137
UCAYALI UGEL ATALAYA EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 20900860 LUNA VILLEGAS MARCIAL 39 52 63 154
UCAYALI UGEL ATALAYA EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 21569300 FERREYRA SALAZAR MARIA LUPE 37.5 46 63 146.5
UCAYALI UGEL ATALAYA EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 23174222 ANDALUZ SCHAUS DAVID ADOLFO 36 40 66 142
UCAYALI UGEL ATALAYA EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 29727571 SORIA CRUZ ALICIA YSABEL 39 56 66 161
UCAYALI UGEL ATALAYA EBR Secundaria Matemática 21134672 RODRIGUEZ CCONOCC MOISES NICOLAS 34.5 58 66 158.5
UCAYALI UGEL ATALAYA EBR Secundaria Matemática 29603957 AYAQUE SILLOCA SUSANA ANGELA 30 44 66 140
UCAYALI UGEL CORONEL PORTILLO EBR Inicial 00081054 RIOS GONZALES OLGA MARINA 28.5 32 72 132.5
UCAYALI UGEL CORONEL PORTILLO EBR Inicial 00121144 MONTOYA PRADA MARIELA JANNETT 34.5 48 96 178.5
UCAYALI UGEL CORONEL PORTILLO EBR Inicial 00828018 MASS BARDALEZ ELVA 31.5 50 75 156.5
UCAYALI UGEL CORONEL PORTILLO EBR Inicial 09559470 MAQUERA SUICA CECILIA ADRIANA 28.5 42 69 139.5
UCAYALI UGEL CORONEL PORTILLO EBR Primaria 00015519 ARRIETA VALDERRAMA MADRITH 31.5 48 69 148.5
UCAYALI UGEL CORONEL PORTILLO EBR Primaria 00089191 GONZALES MENDOZA NANCY 31.5 50 63 144.5
UCAYALI UGEL CORONEL PORTILLO EBR Primaria 00089864 LARA CASTRO ELOBIA LAURA 31.5 46 66 143.5
UCAYALI UGEL CORONEL PORTILLO EBR Primaria 05391050 FLORES PEZO ROCIO 40.5 48 75 163.5
UCAYALI UGEL CORONEL PORTILLO EBR Primaria 20738490 ESTEBAN RIVERA JENNY ROSARIO 43.5 58 81 182.5
UCAYALI UGEL CORONEL PORTILLO EBR Primaria 26961507 ROJAS GUTIERREZ GERMAN CRISTIAN 33 48 63 144
UCAYALI UGEL CORONEL PORTILLO EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 21141090 VARGAS TAMANI CESAR OMAR 33 38 66 137
UCAYALI UGEL CORONEL PORTILLO EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 23167141 MORON GERONIMO ZORAIDA BEATRIZ 31.5 44 63 138.5
UCAYALI UGEL CORONEL PORTILLO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00076169 ROJAS RAMIREZ JORGE ENRIQUE 37.5 36 69 142.5
UCAYALI UGEL CORONEL PORTILLO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00124572 SORIA RUIZ OMAR ROBERT 34.5 38 63 135.5
UCAYALI UGEL CORONEL PORTILLO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00127939 DIAZ GUEVARA CARLOS FERNANDO 39 58 93 190
UCAYALI UGEL CORONEL PORTILLO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00128572 TORRES VELASCO JORGE 34.5 48 78 160.5
UCAYALI UGEL CORONEL PORTILLO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 09683128 CALLE IGNACIO MANUEL 33 44 66 143
UCAYALI UGEL CORONEL PORTILLO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 22412453 NAUPAY MEZA ALBERTO DALTON 31.5 28 72 131.5
UCAYALI UGEL CORONEL PORTILLO EBR Secundaria Educación Física 29116191 CUEVAS HUAYTA MYRIAN ADELAIDA 36 44 69 149
UCAYALI UGEL CORONEL PORTILLO EBR Secundaria Formación Ciudadana y Cívica 21142400 DONAYRE GOMEZ ELSITA DEL CARMEN 36 54 66 156
UCAYALI UGEL CORONEL PORTILLO EBR Secundaria Formación Ciudadana y Cívica 22484612 AQUINO SOLIS FAUSTO 34.5 48 66 148.5
UCAYALI UGEL CORONEL PORTILLO EBR Secundaria Matemática 00104238 SHICA RUIZ MAGNO 28.5 48 66 142.5
UCAYALI UGEL CORONEL PORTILLO EBR Secundaria Matemática 20059685 VIDAL ZUÑIGA CAROLINA 39 36 66 141
UCAYALI UGEL CORONEL PORTILLO EBR Secundaria Matemática 40552398 MORI GRATELLY GIOVANA 39 48 66 153
UCAYALI UGEL CORONEL PORTILLO EBR Secundaria Persona, Familia y Relaciones Humanas 07040142 ALVAREZ GUERRERO JAIME 34.5 34 90 158.5
UCAYALI UGEL CORONEL PORTILLO EBR Secundaria Persona, Familia y Relaciones Humanas 10669003 ROJAS NALVARTE CLEBER 34.5 56 75 165.5
UCAYALI UGEL CORONEL PORTILLO EBR Secundaria Persona, Familia y Relaciones Humanas 40054065 VELA NUÑEZ LIBIA 30 42 84 156
UCAYALI UGEL PADRE ABAD EBR Inicial 09559470 MAQUERA SUICA CECILIA ADRIANA 28.5 42 69 139.5
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UCAYALI UGEL PADRE ABAD EBR Inicial 10283767 CALISAYA ALCANTARA LOURDES ELIZABETH 30 20 69 119
UCAYALI UGEL PADRE ABAD EBR Primaria 00015519 ARRIETA VALDERRAMA MADRITH 31.5 48 69 148.5
UCAYALI UGEL PADRE ABAD EBR Primaria 00086776 RIOS VALLES IRLANDA 28.5 30 78 136.5
UCAYALI UGEL PADRE ABAD EBR Primaria 00089191 GONZALES MENDOZA NANCY 31.5 50 63 144.5
UCAYALI UGEL PADRE ABAD EBR Primaria 00102973 CHUCUYA GALICIO DORCAS CONCEPCION 37.5 50 72 159.5
UCAYALI UGEL PADRE ABAD EBR Primaria 00110462 ESPEJO LOPEZ TANIA SUSANA 39 48 81 168
UCAYALI UGEL PADRE ABAD EBR Primaria 00184996 CARDENAS PAREDES RONER 30 42 63 135
UCAYALI UGEL PADRE ABAD EBR Primaria 22517120 HURTADO OLOYA MARIZA MAGDALENA 36 6 66 108
UCAYALI UGEL PADRE ABAD EBR Primaria 26961507 ROJAS GUTIERREZ GERMAN CRISTIAN 33 48 63 144
UCAYALI UGEL PADRE ABAD EBR Primaria 29551220 QUENAYA SALINAS LOURDES SOLEDAD 28.5 44 69 141.5
UCAYALI UGEL PADRE ABAD EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00059445 FALCON RAMIREZ DILVER 37.5 50 72 159.5
UCAYALI UGEL PADRE ABAD EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00076169 ROJAS RAMIREZ JORGE ENRIQUE 37.5 36 69 142.5
UCAYALI UGEL PADRE ABAD EBR Secundaria Comunicación 10351179 VERAMENDI VIDAL SILVIA CLORINDA 37.5 54 72 163.5
UCAYALI UGEL PADRE ABAD EBR Secundaria Comunicación 20028987 LEIVA SOLDEVILLA JESUS MARTIN 40.5 54 84 178.5
UCAYALI UGEL PADRE ABAD EBR Secundaria Comunicación 24362669 GUERRA RODRIGUEZ CESAR 36 44 84 164
UCAYALI UGEL PADRE ABAD EBR Secundaria Comunicación 27420660 MEJIA GUEVARA OSCAR BELERMINO 33 42 78 153
UCAYALI UGEL PADRE ABAD EBR Secundaria Educación para el Trabajo 24991831 HINOJOSA HUAMAN HENRY HELMUT 30 44 69 143
UCAYALI UGEL PADRE ABAD EBR Secundaria Matemática 20059685 VIDAL ZUÑIGA CAROLINA 39 36 66 141
UCAYALI UGEL PADRE ABAD EBR Secundaria Matemática 29603957 AYAQUE SILLOCA SUSANA ANGELA 30 44 66 140
UCAYALI UGEL PADRE ABAD EBR Secundaria Persona, Familia y Relaciones Humanas 07040142 ALVAREZ GUERRERO JAIME 34.5 34 90 158.5
UCAYALI UGEL PADRE ABAD EBR Secundaria Persona, Familia y Relaciones Humanas 10669003 ROJAS NALVARTE CLEBER 34.5 56 75 165.5
UCAYALI UGEL PURUS EBR Secundaria Educación Física 00088332 BARRERA SOTO PERCY 36 38 63 137
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